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
Remarks: CASA DEL SOL --Amazing bay views! Enjoy the good life of Monterey and only a short 
distance to Cannery Row. This transformed 2100 square foot home has four bedrooms, three full baths 
with oak hard wood floors, large viewing deck off the kitchen ,updated bathrooms, fireplace, and views 
from everywhere. The main level has two bedrooms and two baths with an open kitchen and living room, 
while the downstairs area has two bedrooms, one bath, kitchenette, living room, and two decks w/ 
views. One deck is covered and one is open, both private with views.



584 Oak , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$985,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$945,000 MLS#: ML81562526
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:02/26/2016 DOM: 3
SqFt: 1,885 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:04/08/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.13 Acres (Other) X St: Hoffman
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: PERFECTION IN MONTEREY! ~ Back on the Market and Priced to Sell! Near Canary Row Main 
House Features 3 beds 2 Baths, over 2100 sq ft.Originally Built in 1953. New Roof, Dual Heating System, 
New Double Pane Window & New Flooring Throughout. Chefs kitchen, including copper sink, recessed 
lighting & pantry. BEAUTIFUL CARMEL stone fireplace.Upstairs is MASTER SUITE w/fireplace, turret, 
laundry rm. detached Garage w/ Workshop Upstairs Huge 448 sq ft Office/Artist Studio w/ bath And a 
Deck to Enjoy Breathtaking views

1 Dorey , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$882,500 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$840,000 MLS#: ML81550800
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:02/16/2016 DOM: 21
SqFt: 1,572 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:04/25/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.58 Acres (Other) X St: Herrmann Dr.
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: On more than half an acre and tucked away on a quiet cul-de-sac in the Via Paraiso area of 
Monterey, this very solid 1950’s era home offers the tranquility of life amongst the pines while still only 
a few minute walk from Alvarado St. and all the city center has to offer. The inviting forested back yard 
boasts a wonderful redwood deck, complete perimeter fencing, a kid’s play house/ studio and backs up 
to a beautiful city park. A truly unique and special Monterey property!

7 Greenwood Rise , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$799,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$840,000 MLS#: ML81565936
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:03/18/2016 DOM: 4
SqFt: 2,821 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:04/22/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.27 Acres (Tax) X St: Greenwood Way
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: This spacious, custom designed grand redwood contemporary home is set back and perched 
above a quiet street in prestigious Skyline Forest. Innovative floor plan in main residence offers three 
bedrooms and two full baths on multiple levels, centered on a warm and inviting great room with stone 
fireplace and soaring ceiling. Wall of glass affords tranquil forest views that seamlessly blend inside and 
outside, invoking a deep sense of privacy . . . all conveniently located just minutes from everything the 
Monterey Peninsula has to offer. Large office with separate entry and 1/2 bath might make an ideal 
fourth bedroom or guest suite.

621 McClellan , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$879,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$800,000 MLS#: ML81499010
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:08/07/2015 DOM: 202
SqFt: 1,929 SqFt (Other) COE Date:04/08/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.13 Acres (Tax) X St: Belden
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Interior has been freshly painted. A must see to appreciate. Perched on the corner lot with 
white water views of Monterey Bay and city lights. The home offers 1,929 sq. ft., 2 beds/2 baths and 
an office area on upper/street level with a 1 bed/1 bath 3rd bedroom on the lower/garage level which 
has an exterior entrance. Old carpet has been removed to expose hardwood floors on the upper level. 
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